

<b>PART L.</b>	<b>ROOFING WORKS</b>				-
1014	PRE-PAINTED METAL SHEETS	IN.M.	107.00	963.75	103,121.25
<b>PART J.</b>	<b>DOORS AND WINDOWS</b>				-
1009 (1)	GLASS JALOUSIE WINDOW INCLUDING JAMBS	SQ.M.	14.39	2,325.98	33,470.85
1010	WOODEN DOORS W/ DOOR JAMB	SQ.M.	3.78	5,372.74	20,308.96
1043	PVC DOORS AND FRAME FOR C.R	SQ.M.	1.89	2,625.99	4,963.12
<b>PART K.</b>	<b>ELECTRICAL WORKS</b>				-
1100	CONDUIT, BOXES AND FITTINGS	IN.M.	108.00	59.95	6,474.60
1101	WIRES AND WIRING DEVICES	MTS.	235.00	63.87	15,009.45
1102	PANEL BOARD	SET	1.00	4,027.01	4,027.01
1103	LIGHTING FIXTURES AND WALL FAN	SET	15.00	893.95	13,409.25
<b>PART L.</b>	<b>PLUMBING WORKS</b>				-
1002	PLUMBING (SANITARY LINES, WATERLINES & FIXTURES):	SET	1.00	26,831.86	26,831.86
1002 (26)	SEPTIC TANK	CU.M.	11.30	4,812.37	54,379.78
<b>PART M.</b>	<b>PAINTING WORKS</b>				-
1032 (1)A	MASONRY PAINTING (INCLUDING FIBER CEMENT BOARD)	SQ.M.	319.07	170.49	54,398.24
1032 (1)B	WOODEN PAINTING, STEEL FASCIA AND RAILING	SQ.M.	49.00	174.52	8,551.48
<b>PART N.</b>	<b>CARPENTRY</b>				-
1003	BLACKBOARDS	UNIT	1.00	8,211.00	8,211.00
<b>TOTAL AS BID AS CALCULTED</b>			<b>&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;</b>	<b>₱ 1,634,474.90</b>	
<b>TOTAL AS BID AS READ</b>			<b>&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;</b>	<b>₱ 1,634,474.89</b>	
<b><i>One Million Six Hundred Thirty Four Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Four Pesos And Eighty Nine Cents Only</i></b>					
<b>Contract Amount As Read shall prevail as it is more advantageous to the Government</b>					

iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;

v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;

**b.** Winning bidder's bid, including the Eligibility requirements, Technical and Financial Proposals, and all other documents or statements submitted; Bid form, including all the documents/statements contained in the Bidder's bidding envelopes, as annexes, and all other documents submitted (e.g., Bidder's response to request for clarifications on the bid), including corrections to the bid, if any, resulting from the Procuring Entity's bid evaluation;